Rrever

Type

PerformaBE series
F328BE

F228BE

F226BE

M126BE

C426BE

Performa3s series
F206

M106

M stand

Concerta2 series
F36

F35

M16

M16 stand

»HARMAN

Description

3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker
3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker
3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker
2-Way bookshelf loudspeaker
3-Way center channel loudspeaker

3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker
2-Way bookshelf loudspeaker
Floor pedestal for M126BE / M106 / M105

2,5-Way floorstanding loudspeaker
2,5-Way floorstanding loudspeaker
2-Way bookshelf loudspeaker
Floor pedestal for M16

Finishes

HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver
HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver
HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver
HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver
HG Piano Black or Walnut

HG Piano Black, White or Walnut
HG Piano Black or Walnut
Black or White (pair)

Black or White Gloss
Black or White Gloss
Black or White Gloss
Black (price per pair)
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- All prices are suggested retail prices each including VAT
Prices, product offering and specifications can change without further notice

¢

SOUNDS

SRP

€10.999
€6.199
€4.899
€2.699
€5.999

€2.199
€1.399
€599

€1.349
€1.249
€699
€369

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



Rrever

Architectural Series

In-Ceiling
C540
Backbox
C763L
Backbox
C263
C363
C563
C763
C363DT
C563DT
Backbox
C283
C383
C583
C783
Backbox

Extreme climate
C363XC
C383XC

»HARMAN

Description

Cutout dimensions

4 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 8,9cm
Fire-rated backbox for C540

8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 28,7cm
Fire-rated backbox for C763L

6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 20,3cm
6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 20,3cm
6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 20,3cm
6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 20,3cm
6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 20,3cm
6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 20,3cm
Fire-rated backbox for C263, C363, C563, C763 or C363DT

8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 24,4cm
8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 24,4cm
8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 24,4cm
8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker 24,4cm
Fire-rated backbox for C283, C383, C583 and C783

Description Cutout dimensions
6 inch In-ceiling extreme climate marine loudspeaker 20,3cm
8 inch In-ceiling extreme climate marine loudspeaker 24,4cm
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Mounting depth
8,4cm

14,5cm

12,2cm
12,2cm
12,5cm
12,5cm
12,2cm
12,5cm

13,2cm
13,2cm
13,2cm
13,2cm

Mounting depth
6,9cm
6,8cm

€

SOUNDS

SRP
€259
€149
€949
€199
€189
€319
€439
€629
€399
€519
€149
€259
€459
€579
€759
€199

SRP
€319
€399

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



Rrever

Landscape Models
L41XC

L42XC

L42MXC

L12XC

In-Wall
B28W
SA1000
W553L
Backbox
W263
W363
W563
W763
Backbox
W283
W383
W583
W783
W893
Backbox

»HARMAN

Description

2-Way extreme climate landscape directional satellite
2-Way extreme climate landscape tower satellite
Tower satellite deck mount for L42XC

Bandpass subwoofer system for burial in landscape

High performance in-wall subwoofer

High performance subwoofer amplifier for B28W
Two times 5 inch in-wall loudspeaker

Fire-rated backbox for W253L or W553L

6 inch In-wall loudspeaker

6 inch In-wall loudspeaker

6 inch In-wall loudspeaker

6 inch In-wall loudspeaker

Fire-rated backbox for W263, W363, W563 or W763
8 inch In-wall loudspeaker

8 inch In-wall loudspeaker

8 inch In-wall loudspeaker

8 inch In-wall loudspeaker

9 inch In-wall loudspeaker

Fire-rated backbox for W893

Cutout dimensions
Earthen Brown finish
Earthen Brown finish

Earthen Brown finish

59,7 x 36,8cm

35,9 x 16,3cm

24,9 x 18,5cm
24,9 x 18,5cm
24,9 x 18,5cm
24,9 x 18,5cm

24,9 x 18,5cm
24,9 x 18,5cm
30,3x22,7cm
30,3x22,7cm
44,3 x 29,5cm
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Mounting depth

10,2cm
7,4cm

9,1cm
9,1cm
9,4cm
9,1cm

9,6cm
9,6cm
9,6cm
9,4cm
9,4cm

€

SOUNDS

SRP
€989
€1.609
€129
€3.749

€1.290
€1.549
€579
€199
€199
€319
€439
€629
€129
€259
€439
€569
€759
€1.259
€159

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



