



Туре	Description	Finishes	SRP
PerformaBE series			
F328BE	3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker	HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver	€ 10.999
F228BE	3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker	HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver	€ 6.199
F226BE	3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker	HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver	€ 4.899
M126BE	2-Way bookshelf loudspeaker	HG Piano Black, White, Walnut or Silver	€ 2.699
C426BE	3-Way center channel loudspeaker	HG Piano Black or Walnut	€ 5.999
Performa3 series			
F206	3-Way floorstanding loudspeaker	HG Piano Black, White or Walnut	€ 2.199
M106	2-Way bookshelf loudspeaker	HG Piano Black or Walnut	€ 1.399
M stand	Floor pedestal for M126BE / M106 / M105	Black or White (pair)	€ 599
Concerta2 series			
F36	2,5-Way floorstanding loudspeaker	Black or White Gloss	€ 1.349
F35	2,5-Way floorstanding loudspeaker	Black or White Gloss	€ 1.249
M16	2-Way bookshelf loudspeaker	Black or White Gloss	€ 699
M16 stand	Floor pedestal for M16	Black (price per pair)	€ 369

BRINGING YOU CLOSER





Architectural Series

In-Ceiling	Description	Cutout dimensions	Mounting depth	SRP
C540	4 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	8,9cm	8,4cm	€ 259
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for C540			€ 149
C763L	8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	28,7cm	14,5cm	€ 949
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for C763L			€ 199
C263	6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	20,3cm	12,2cm	€ 189
C363	6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	20,3cm	12,2cm	€ 319
C563	6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	20,3cm	12,5cm	€ 439
C763	6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	20,3cm	12,5cm	€ 629
C363DT	6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	20,3cm	12,2cm	€ 399
C563DT	6 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	20,3cm	12,5cm	€ 519
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for C263, C363, C563, C763 or C363DT			€ 149
C283	8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	24,4cm	13,2cm	€ 259
C383	8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	24,4cm	13,2cm	€ 459
C583	8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	24,4cm	13,2cm	€ 579
C783	8 inch In-ceiling loudspeaker	24,4cm	13,2cm	€ 759
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for C283, C383, C583 and C783			€ 199
Extreme climate	Description	Cutout dimensions	Mounting depth	SRP
C363XC	6 inch In-ceiling extreme climate marine loudspeaker	20,3cm	6,9cm	€ 319
C383XC	8 inch In-ceiling extreme climate marine loudspeaker	24,4cm	6,8cm	€ 399

BRINGING YOU CLOSER





Landscape Models	Description	Cutout dimensions	Mounting depth	SRP
L41XC	2-Way extreme climate landscape directional satellite	Earthen Brown finish		€ 989
L42XC	2-Way extreme climate landscape tower satellite	Earthen Brown finish		€ 1.609
L42MXC	Tower satellite deck mount for L42XC			€ 129
L12XC	Bandpass subwoofer system for burial in landscape	Earthen Brown finish		€ 3.749
In-Wall				
B28W	High performance in-wall subwoofer	59,7 x 36,8cm	10,2cm	€ 1.290
SA1000	High performance subwoofer amplifier for B28W			€ 1.549
W553L	Two times 5 inch in-wall loudspeaker	35,9 x 16,3cm	7,4cm	€ 579
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for W253L or W553L			€ 199
W263	6 inch In-wall loudspeaker	24,9 x 18,5cm	9,1cm	€ 199
W363	6 inch In-wall loudspeaker	24,9 x 18,5cm	9,1cm	€ 319
W563	6 inch In-wall loudspeaker	24,9 x 18,5cm	9,4cm	€ 439
W763	6 inch In-wall loudspeaker	24,9 x 18,5cm	9,1cm	€ 629
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for W263, W363, W563 or W763			€ 129
W283	8 inch In-wall loudspeaker	24,9 x 18,5cm	9,6cm	€ 259
W383	8 inch In-wall loudspeaker	24,9 x 18,5cm	9,6cm	€ 439
W583	8 inch In-wall loudspeaker	30,3 x 22,7cm	9,6cm	€ 569
W783	8 inch In-wall loudspeaker	30,3 x 22,7cm	9,4cm	€ 759
W893	9 inch In-wall loudspeaker	44,3 x 29,5cm	9,4cm	€ 1.259
Backbox	Fire-rated backbox for W893			€ 159

BRINGING YOU CLOSER